
Support Us:  donate.icbcs.org

Based on moonsighting. Times based on 15° Stay Connnected:

Fajr
(Start Fast)

Maghrib
(Break Fast)

1 Wed Feb-18 05:57 AM 06:15 PM

2 Thu Feb-19 05:55 AM 06:17 PM

3 Fri Feb-20 05:54 AM 06:18 PM

4 Sat Feb-21 05:53 AM 06:19 PM

5 Sun Feb-22 05:52 AM 06:19 PM

6 Mon Feb-23 05:51 AM 06:20 PM

7 Tue Feb-24 05:50 AM 06:21 PM

8 Wed Feb-25 05:49 AM 06:22 PM

9 Thu Feb-26 05:48 AM 06:22 PM

10 Fri Feb-27 05:47 AM 06:23 PM

11 Sat Feb-28 05:46 AM 06:24 PM

12 Sun Mar-1 05:45 AM 06:24 PM

13 Mon Mar-2 05:44 AM 06:25 PM

14 Tue Mar-3 05:43 AM 06:26 PM

15 Wed Mar-4 05:42 AM 06:27 PM

16 Thu Mar-5 05:41 AM 06:27 PM

17 Fri Mar-6 05:39 AM 06:28 PM

18 Sat Mar-7 05:38 AM 06:29 PM

19 Sun Mar-8 06:37 AM 07:29 PM

20 Mon Mar-9 06:36 AM 07:30 PM

21 Tue Mar-10 06:35 AM 07:31 PM

22 Wed Mar-11 06:34 AM 07:31 PM

23 Thu Mar-12 06:32 AM 07:32 PM

24 Fri Mar-13 06:31 AM 07:33 PM

25 Sat Mar-14 06:30 AM 07:33 PM

26 Sun Mar-15 06:29 AM 07:34 PM

27 Mon Mar-16 06:27 AM 07:35 PM

28 Tue Mar-17 06:26 AM 07:35 PM

29 Wed Mar-18 06:25 AM 07:36 PM

30* Thu Mar-19 06:24 AM 07:37 PM

icbcs.org

Fajr Dhuhr Asr Maghrib Isha 

1-11

12-18

19-30

6:15 AM

6:00 AM

6:50 AM

1:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:30 PM

10 mins
after

sunset

8:00 PM

8:00 PM

9:10 PM

Ramadan
Days

Iqamah and Qiyam Times

During the last ten nights, there will be Qiyam prayer every night at 4:00 AM.
Daylight Savings occurs on Sunday, March 8.

1st Night of Taraweeh: Tuesday, February 17

Ramadan Schedule 2026
Suhoor, Iftar  & Iqamah Timings

Fundraisers
Friday, February 20................................................................... ICBCS
Saturday, February 21....................................................SAPA (Sudan)
Saturday, February 28............................................... HDF (Palesetine)
Saturday, March 7..................................................Rahmah Worldwide
Tuesday, March 10...............................................................ICNA Relief

DST
Sunday, March 15................................................... ICBCS (Southside)



اللَّهُمَّ إِنِّي لكََ صُمْتُ وَبكَِ آمَنْتُ وَعَليَْكَ توََكَّلْتُ وَعَلىَٰ رزِْقِكَ أفَْطَرْتُ

“O Allah, I fasted for You, and I believe in You, and I put my trust in You, and with Your provision, I break my fast.”

FAJR SUNRISE DHUHR ASR MAGHRIB ISHA

Adhan Iqamah Adhan Iqamah Adhan Iqamah Adhan Iqamah Adhan Iqamah

1 Wed Feb-18 05:57 AM 6:15 AM 07:03 AM 12:40 PM 1:00 PM 03:51 PM 4:00 PM 06:15 PM 6:25 PM 07:22 PM 8:00 PM

2 Thu Feb-19 05:55 AM 6:15 AM 07:01 AM 12:39 PM 1:00 PM 03:52 PM 4:00 PM 06:17 PM 6:27 PM 07:24 PM 8:00 PM

3 Fri Feb-20 05:54 AM 6:15 AM 07:00 AM 12:39 PM 1:00 PM 03:52 PM 4:00 PM 06:18 PM 6:28 PM 07:24 PM 8:00 PM

4 Sat Feb-21 05:53 AM 6:15 AM 06:59 AM 12:39 PM 1:00 PM 03:53 PM 4:00 PM 06:19 PM 6:29 PM 07:25 PM 8:00 PM

5 Sun Feb-22 05:52 AM 6:15 AM 06:58 AM 12:39 PM 1:00 PM 03:53 PM 4:00 PM 06:19 PM 6:29 PM 07:26 PM 8:00 PM

6 Mon Feb-23 05:51 AM 6:15 AM 06:57 AM 12:39 PM 1:00 PM 03:54 PM 4:00 PM 06:20 PM 6:30 PM 07:27 PM 8:00 PM

7 Tue Feb-24 05:50 AM 6:15 AM 06:56 AM 12:39 PM 1:00 PM 03:54 PM 4:00 PM 06:21 PM 6:31 PM 07:27 PM 8:00 PM

8 Wed Feb-25 05:49 AM 6:15 AM 06:55 AM 12:39 PM 1:00 PM 03:54 PM 4:00 PM 06:22 PM 6:32 PM 07:28 PM 8:00 PM

9 Thu Feb-26 05:48 AM 6:15 AM 06:54 AM 12:38 PM 1:00 PM 03:55 PM 4:00 PM 06:22 PM 6:32 PM 07:29 PM 8:00 PM

10 Fri Feb-27 05:47 AM 6:15 AM 06:53 AM 12:38 PM 1:00 PM 03:55 PM 4:00 PM 06:23 PM 6:33 PM 07:29 PM 8:00 PM

11 Sat Feb-28 05:46 AM 6:00 AM 06:52 AM 12:38 PM 1:00 PM 03:56 PM 4:00 PM 06:24 PM 6:34 PM 07:30 PM 8:00 PM

12 Sun Mar-1 05:45 AM 6:00 AM 06:51 AM 12:38 PM 1:00 PM 03:56 PM 4:30 PM 06:24 PM 6:34 PM 07:31 PM 8:00 PM

13 Mon Mar-2 05:44 AM 6:00 AM 06:50 AM 12:38 PM 1:00 PM 03:56 PM 4:30 PM 06:25 PM 6:35 PM 07:31 PM 8:00 PM

14 Tue Mar-3 05:43 AM 6:00 AM 06:49 AM 12:37 PM 1:00 PM 03:57 PM 4:30 PM 06:26 PM 6:36 PM 07:32 PM 8:00 PM

15 Wed Mar-4 05:42 AM 6:00 AM 06:47 AM 12:37 PM 1:00 PM 03:57 PM 4:30 PM 06:27 PM 6:37 PM 07:33 PM 8:00 PM

16 Thu Mar-5 05:41 AM 6:00 AM 06:46 AM 12:37 PM 1:00 PM 03:57 PM 4:30 PM 06:27 PM 6:37 PM 07:33 PM 8:00 PM

17 Fri Mar-6 05:39 AM 6:00 AM 06:45 AM 12:37 PM 1:00 PM 03:58 PM 4:30 PM 06:28 PM 6:38 PM 07:34 PM 8:00 PM

18 Sat Mar-7 05:38 AM 6:00 AM 06:44 AM 12:37 PM 1:00 PM 03:58 PM 4:30 PM 06:29 PM 6:39 PM 07:35 PM 8:00 PM

19 Sun Mar-8 06:37 AM 6:50 AM 07:43 AM 01:36 PM 2:00 PM 04:58 PM 5:30 PM 07:29 PM 7:39 PM 08:35 PM 9:10 PM

20 Mon Mar-9 06:36 AM 6:50 AM 07:42 AM 01:36 PM 2:00 PM 04:58 PM 5:30 PM 07:30 PM 7:40 PM 08:36 PM 9:10 PM

21 Tue Mar-10 06:35 AM 6:50 AM 07:40 AM 01:36 PM 2:00 PM 04:59 PM 5:30 PM 07:31 PM 7:41 PM 08:37 PM 9:10 PM

22 Wed Mar-11 06:34 AM 6:50 AM 07:39 AM 01:36 PM 2:00 PM 04:59 PM 5:30 PM 07:31 PM 7:41 PM 08:37 PM 9:10 PM

23 Thu Mar-12 06:32 AM 6:50 AM 07:38 AM 01:35 PM 2:00 PM 04:59 PM 5:30 PM 07:32 PM 7:42 PM 08:38 PM 9:10 PM

24 Fri Mar-13 06:31 AM 6:50 AM 07:37 AM 01:35 PM 2:00 PM 04:59 PM 5:30 PM 07:33 PM 7:43 PM 08:39 PM 9:10 PM

25 Sat Mar-14 06:30 AM 6:50 AM 07:36 AM 01:35 PM 2:00 PM 05:00 PM 5:30 PM 07:33 PM 7:43 PM 08:39 PM 9:10 PM

26 Sun Mar-15 06:29 AM 6:50 AM 07:34 AM 01:34 PM 2:00 PM 05:00 PM 5:30 PM 07:34 PM 7:44 PM 08:40 PM 9:10 PM

27 Mon Mar-16 06:27 AM 6:50 AM 07:33 AM 01:34 PM 2:00 PM 05:00 PM 5:30 PM 07:35 PM 7:45 PM 08:41 PM 9:10 PM

28 Tue Mar-17 06:26 AM 6:50 AM 07:32 AM 01:34 PM 2:00 PM 05:00 PM 5:30 PM 07:35 PM 7:45 PM 08:42 PM 9:10 PM

29 Wed Mar-18 06:25 AM 6:50 AM 07:31 AM 01:34 PM 2:00 PM 05:00 PM 5:30 PM 07:36 PM 7:46 PM 08:42 PM 9:10 PM

30* Thu Mar-19 06:24 AM 6:50 AM 07:30 AM 01:33 PM 2:00 PM 05:00 PM 5:30 PM 07:37 PM 7:47 PM 08:43 PM 9:10 PM

RAMADAN PRAYER TIMESRAMADAN PRAYER TIMES
ISLAMIC COMMUNITY OF BRYAN- COLLEGE STATION | 2026

For more information and updates, visit: icbcs.org/ramadan

DST


